
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

0 

0 

0 

No. 

23 

127 

26 

20 

634 

123 

69 

35 

24 

81 

37 

21 

25 

50 

27 

Name 

Md. Ramdan Rosli 

Kasma Daniel Kasmayudin 

Peerapong Boonlert 

Azroy Hakeem Anuar 

Md. Helmi Azman 

Passawit Thitivararak 

Javier  Orellana Malloy 

Kritchaporn Kaewsonthi 

Muhammad Izam Ikmal 

Fakhrusy Syakirin Rostam 

Liam Taylor MacDonald 

Ma Sai 

Rheza Danica Ahrens 

Ahmad Afif Amran 

Andi Farid Izdihar 

Nat 

MAS 

MAS 

THA 

MAS 

MAS 

THA 

ESP 

THA 

MAS 

MAS 

NZL 

CHN 

INA 

MAS 

INA 

Team 

ONEXOX TKKR SAG Racing Team 

Hong Leong YAMAHA Malaysia 

YAMAHA Thailand Racing Team 

Musashi Boon Siew HONDA Racing Team 

Musashi Boon Siew HONDA Racing Team 

A.P.HONDA Racing Thailand 

Victor Racing Team 

A.P.HONDA Racing Thailand 

SIC Junior ZK Racing 

ONEXOX TKKR SAG Racing Team 

VICTOR RACING TEAM 

China Yamaha MAXpeedingrods Racing Team 

ASTRA HONDA Racing Team 

Hong Leong YAMAHA Malaysia 

ASTRA HONDA Racing Team 

Make 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

HONDA CBR600RR 

HONDA CBR600RR 

HONDA CBR600RR 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

HONDA CBR600RR 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

HONDA CBR600RR 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

HONDA CBR600RR 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

4 

Total Tm 

21:55.025 

21:55.135 

21:58.526 

22:00.837 

22:05.248 

22:05.435 

22:14.094 

22:17.257 

22:24.705 

22:28.956 

22:42.063 

22:52.028 

8:52.810 

1.392 

2.032 

Gap 

0.110 

3.391 

2.311 

4.411 

0.187 

8.659 

3.163 

7.448 

4.251 

13.107 

9.965 

Best Tm 

2:10.349 

2:10.528 

2:10.085 

2:11.097 

2:11.006 

2:10.927 

2:11.697 

2:11.633 

2:11.094 

2:14.000 

2:14.328 

2:16.014 

2:11.094 

Best Speed 

153.087 

152.878 

153.398 

152.214 

152.320 

152.412 

151.521 

151.594 

152.217 

148.916 

148.553 

146.711 

152.217 

- 

- 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.110 

Avg. Speed 

151.745 

Best Lap Tm 

2:10.085 

Best Speed 

153.398 

Best Lap by 

26 - Peerapong Boonlert 

Printed: 21-Sep-19 16:12:39 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

Asia Road Racing Championship Round 6 

SS600 

Race 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:21:26 

Sepang International Circuit 5.543 km 

21-Sep-19 15:20 

PC
Typewriter
Official

PC
Typewriter
Haris Shamsee

Chief Timekeeper

PC
Line

PC
Typewriter
Kuan Meng Heng

Clerk of the Course

PC
Typewriter
Rosland Kamaruddin

Race Director

PC
Typewriter
Kendy Chan

Jury President




